PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Novozymes Delta Limited	09/17/2007

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Novozymes Biopharma UK Limited
Street Address:	Castle Court, 59 Castle Court Boulevard
City:	Nottingham
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM
Postal Code:	NG7 1FD

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11929828
Patent Number:	7592010

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)408-4400

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: charlene.woods@finnegan.com

Correspondent Name: Charles E. Van Horn

Address Line 1: 901 New York Avenue, N.W.

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20001-4413

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 06832.0062-03000

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Charlene Woods

Total Attachments: 1

source=Change_of_Name-Novozymes_Delta-Novozymes_Biopharma_UK_Ltd#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 026646 FRAME: 0334 \$80.00 11929



CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company No. 1142208

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that

NOVOZYMES DELTA LIMITED

having by special resolution changed its name, is now incorporated under the name of

O NOVOZYMES BIOPHARMA UK LIMITED

Given at Companies House, Cardiff, the 17th September 2007





PATENT REEL: 026646 FRAME: 0335

RECORDED: 07/26/2011